HRR XC
Champs
2016-17

This sheet was updated on 7 March 2017
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Cat

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35

vL45
VL45
VL45
VL45

VL55
VL55
VL55
VL55

First name Surname

Amy
Maddie
Harriet
Maria
Penny
Emily
Flora

Catriona
Katie
Emma
Rosie
Diane
Michelle
Rachel
Liz
Natasha
Kate
Corinna

Sandra
Alison
Anita
Elizabeth

Jackie
Helen
Mary
Sarah

Johnson

Ding

Griffiths
Frykfors
Bensusan

Foggin

Tavener Ballester

Scott

King
Carter-Biggs
Winder
Moore

Reid

Shaw

Barker
Giannousi-Varney
Sergeant
Abesser

Harding-Brown
Barry

James

Turner

Duvall
Turley
Russell
Grylls

Women
Number Total
of races score

8 190
12 186
6 172
5 145
1 28
1 27
1 27
7 179
10 175
10 171
6 166
5 150
5 145
4 119
3 88
2 57
2 56
1 28
10 190
3 89
2 60
2 59
9 187
7 185
2 56
1 29

Attend
score
40

40

30

25

5

5

5

35
40
40
30
25
25
20

15

10

10

5

40
15
10
10

40
35
10
5

Pos
score
150
146
142
120
23

22

22

144
135
131
136
125
120
99
73
47
46
23

150
74
50
49

147
150
46
24

OXL 1
Newbury
Showground
Sun 06 Nov

Pos Score
18 25
30 24

73 23
52 24

141 23
41 25
96 24
69 25

OXL 2

Adderbury  Stowe School

Sun 04 Dec
Pos Score
32 25
50 23
140 22
34 24
16 25
67 25
70 24
61 25
133 24

Oxon County
Champs
Sat 7 Jan
Pos Score

27 25
49 23
54 22
47 24
39 25
53 25
52 24
28 25
53 23

OXL 4
Rutherford
Appleton
Laboratory
(Harwell)
Sun 05 Feb
Pos Score
24 25
27 24
46 24
103 23
130 21
126 22
10 25
121 24
94 25
131 24
68 25
150 23

OXL 5

Hill End

Centre,

Farmoor

Sun 05 Mar

Pos Score
19 25
27 24
39 25
98 21
91 23
69 24
94 22
110 24
69 25
106 24
38 25

Chiltern 1
Oxford,
Shotover
Sat 15 Oct
Pos Score
26 23
23 24
18 25
84 22
86 21
4 25
10 24
21 23
76 24
48 25
85 25

Chiltern 2
Teardrop
Lakes (Milton
Keynes)
Sat 12 Nov
Pos Score
13 25
16 23
15 24
57 22
70 21
18 24
8 25
34 23
68 25
69 25

Chiltern 3
Stopsley
Park, Luton
Sat 05 Dec
Pos Score
8 25
15 22
13 23
12 24
59 22
66 21
2 25
4 24
27 23
55 25
64 25

Chiltern 4
Keysoe
Equestrian
Centre,
Bedford
Sat 14 Jan
Pos Score
7 25
22 23
10 24
20 24
52 22
70 21
48 23
2 25
61 25
64 24
27 25

Chiltern 5
Campbell Park
(Milton
Keynes)
Sat 11 Feb
Pos Score
7 25
17 23
14 24
71 22
22 24
47 21
66 20
44 22
3 25
27 23
59 25
65 24
30 25

BBO Champs

Prospect
Park, Reading
Sat 20 Nov

Pos Score

Cancelled

Southern
Champs

Parliament Hill
(London)
Sat 27 Jan

Pos  Score

148 25
296 23
177 24
449 22
532 24
146 25
514 25

National
Champs
Wollaton
Park,
Nottingham
Sat 25 Feb
Pos Score
214 25
359 22
277 24
288 23
347 23
615 21
750 20
588 22
120 25
180 24
710 25
684 24
453 25



